
DRINKS

Ham & Pineapple Pizza

Margherita Pizza

Grilled Chicken & Chips

Battered Fish & Chips

Spaghetti Napoli

Penne Carbonara

Spaghetti Bolognese

Fried Calamari with Salad

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

$10.00

$10.00

$12.50

$12.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.50

$10.50

MEALS

juicy

hot

music

fun
friends

K I TC H EN  &  B A R

KIDS
MENU

DESSERT
Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate or Strawberry topping

Gelati Flavours
Lemon, Chocolate or Strawberry

Chocolate Mousse

$2.50
per scoop

$2.50
per scoop

$6.00

Soft Drinks or 

Juices

Spiders
   Lemonade
   Coke
   Raspberry

 

$3.00

$5.00

DRINKS


